11207

CINNAMON HOLES 12 PK

Product Information

Description
ltem Code
Internal Item Code

Production Grouping
Product Class

Pack Type

Pieces Per Package
Packages Per Case

Quality Specifications

Label Weight
Piece Weight
Piece Length
Piece Width
Piece Height
Crust Color
Crumb Color
Aroma

Label Information

Label Format

Item Number
Description

Case Weight Description
Case Pack Description
Case Barcode

Allergen Statement
Ingredient ID Number
Ingredient Statement

CINNAMON HOLES 12 PK
11207
611207

Donut Holes
Thaw & Sell
Clamshell
24

12

340.20 grams (12.01 oz)
14.18 grams (0.50 oz)

36.00 mm

Medium Brown
Light Beige
Cinnamon

Clyde's Thaw & Sell - Cake - GTIN 10days

11207

CINNAMON HOLES 12 PK

NET CS WT 9.00 LBS (4.08 KG)

12 - 120z PKG

10020337112075

Contains Major Food Allergens (Wheat, Milk, Soy, Eggs)

47

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water,
Vegetable Shortening (Palm, Fractionated Palm and Cottonseed QOils),
Sugar, Soybean Oil, Defatted Soy Flour, Dextrose, Contains 2% or less of:
Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda, Glucono
Delta-Lactone), Food Starch - Modified, Deproteinized Whey, Partially
Hydrogenated Soybean and/or Cottonseed Oil, Cinnamon, Salt, Artificial
Color, Cocoa processed with alkali, Mono-and Diglycerides, Eggs, Soy
Lecithin, Guar Gum, Sodium Propionate and Calcium Propionate
(preservatives), Polysorbate 60, Natural and Atrtificial Flavor, Annatto and
Turmeric Extracts (color), Spice.

Shelf Life 10

Storage Keep Frozen at 0° or Below
Kosher @D
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